7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:156 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

Sunday

Staff Return/Lunch

Clean/Set Up for
Campers

Prep for
Registration

ation/
Welcome Games

Camp Tour

Dinner

Opening Worship

Swim Test/Pool
Rules (2 cabins at a
time)

All Camp Game
Snack
Campfire Worship
Cabin Covenant

Get Ready for Bed
Lights Out

Monday
Cabin Alpha

Breakfast

Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Bible Study

Group Building

Lunch

Rest Time

Free Time (List of
Activities available
each day)

Dinner

Cabin Time

All Camp Game

Snack
Campfire Worship
Omega and Get

Ready for Bed
Lights Out

Summer 2024 Schedule

Tuesday
Cabin Alpha

Breakfast

Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Bible Study

Field Game

Lunch

Rest Time

Free Time (List of
Activities available
each day)

Dinner

Cabin Time

All Camp Game

Snack
Campfire Worship
Omega and Get

Ready for Bed
Lights Out

Wednesday
Cabin Alpha

Breakfast

Clean Cabin

Morning Watch

Bible Study

Group Building

Lunch

Rest Time

Free Time (List of
Activities available
each day)

Dinner

Cabin Time

All Camp Game

Snack
Campfire Worship
Omega and Get

Ready for Bed
Lights Out

Thursday Friday
Cabin Alpha Cabin Alpha
Breakfast Breakfast

Clean Cabin
Bible Study

Morning Watch

Bible Study Clean Cabins
Field Game Closing Worship
Campers Leave
Huneh Staff Lunch
Rest Time

Free Time (List of
Activities available

each day)
All Camp Clean,
Staff Meeting, Cabin
Dinner Checks

All Camp Game

Snack

Song Fest

Passion Play

Passion Play Debrief

Optional Fun

Lights Out

7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM



