			Summer 20	24 Schedule			
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
7:45 AM		Cabin Alpha	Cabin Alpha	Cabin Alpha	Cabin Alpha	Cabin Alpha	7:45 AM
8:00 AM			Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	8:00 AM
8:15 AM		Breakfast					8:15 AM
8:30 AM							8:30 AM
8:45 AM		Clean Cabin	Clean Cabin	Clean Cabin	Clean Cabin	Bible Study	8:45 AM
9:00 AM							9:00 AM
9:15 AM 9:30 AM		Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch	Morning Watch		9:15 AM 9:30 AM
9:45 AM		Morning Water	Morning Water	Morning Water	Morning Water		9:45 AM
10:00 AM	Bible		Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study	Clean Cabins	10:00 AM
10:15 AM							10:15 AM
10:30 AM		Bible Study					10:30 AM
10:45 AM							10:45 AM
11:00 AM							11:00 AM
11:15 AM			Field Game	Group Building	Field Game	Closing Worship	11:15 AM
11:30 AM	Group Buildir	Group Building					11:30 AM
11:45 AM							11:45 AM
12:00 PM	a. 66 a. //					Campers Leave	12:00 PM
12:15 PM	Staff Return/Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		12:15 PM
12:30 PM						Staff Lunch	12:30 PM 12:45 PM
12:45 PM 1:00 PM							12:45 PM
1:15 PM	Clean/Set Up for Campers	Rest Time	Rest Time	Rest Time	Rest Time	All Camp Clean,	1:15 PM
1:30 PM		Free Time (List of Activities available each day)		1:30 PM			
1:45 PM							1:45 PM
2:00 PM	Prep for Registration ation/ Welcome Games						2:00 PM
2:15 PM							2:15 PM
2:30 PM							2:30 PM
2:45 PM							2:45 PM
3:00 PM							3:00 PM
3:15 PM							3:15 PM
3:30 PM							3:30 PM
3:45 PM							3:45 PM
4:00 PM 4:15 PM							4:00 PM 4:15 PM
4:30 PM							4:30 PM
4:45 PM							4:45 PM
5:00 PM							5:00 PM
5:15 PM	Camp Tour						5:15 PM
5:30 PM	·					Staff Meeting, Cabin	5:30 PM
5:45 PM	Dinner Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Checks	5:45 PM
6:00 PM							6:00 PM
6:15 PM	Opening Worship Swim Test/Pool Rules (2 cabins at a	Cabin Time	Cabin Time	Cabin Time	All Camp Game		6:15 PM
6:30 PM							6:30 PM
6:45 PM							6:45 PM
7:00 PM							7:00 PM
7:15 PM	time)	All Camp Game	All Camp Game	All Camp Game	Snack		7:15 PM
7:30 PM 7:45 PM	All Camp Game				Song Fest		7:30 PM 7:45 PM
8:00 PM					Solid Lest	8:00 PM	
8:15 PM							8:15 PM
8:30 PM	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Passion Play		8:30 PM
8:45 PM	Sildon		Sildoit	21.001		F	8:45 PM
9:00 PM	Campfire Worship	Campfire Worship	Campfire Worship	Campfire Worship	Passion Play Debrief		9:00 PM
9:15 PM							9:15 PM
9:30 PM	Cabin Covenant	Omega and Get	Omega and Get	Omega and Get	Optional Fun		9:30 PM
9:45 PM	Get Ready for Bed	Ready for Bed	Ready for Bed	Ready for Bed	Optional Fun		9:45 PM
10:00 PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out		10:00 PM